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#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGRV1 1:41.49

Richmond, Michael Moffatt, Ethan

King, James Hutchison, Lane

25.18 28.87 23.3424.10

AKWH-WY2 1:42.99

Hasskamp, Hunter J 18 Hillibush, Kade P 18

Chadderdon, Kellen 14 Christopherson, Kahner

28.64 27.95 22.8423.56

ATHB-WY3 1:47.24

Albers, JR A 16 Brandon, Jordan A 17

Hoffman, Landon J 16 Glaser, Nick 17

28.13 29.43 24.6125.07

ACSO-WY4 1:49.58

Price, Jared Anderson, Joshua

Anderson, Benjamin Fawcett, Nathan

29.28 30.71 24.8024.79

ACEN5 1:49.61

Allison, Alex Geyer, Jake

Johnson, Tanner Allen, Nick

28.71 30.52 23.5426.84

AEAS-WY6 1:50.42

Wessenberg, Stephen A 17 Mugg, Jackson A 18

Turner, Micah H 17 Marshall, Walker S 16

27.34 31.98 23.0328.07

BGRV7 x1:54.89

Sturlaugson, Ty Johnson, Logan

Richmond, Jason Davis, Gabe

31.05 34.12 24.8724.85

BKWH-WY8 x1:55.04

Evenson, Tyler T 17 Bell, Dallin

Donnelly, Severin

28.04 32.36 25.0029.64

ALAR9 1:56.59

Bury, Chris 16 Hodson, Zach

Coleman, Isaac 18 Bienz, Bryce

28.13 33.81 25.5129.14

BCEN10 x1:58.22

Waller, Challen Bush, Ben

Roedel, Riley Jardine, Dallin

30.54 33.92 24.9928.77

DKWH-WY11 x2:03.89

Lougee, Braden 14 Underwood, Tim

Billings, Hudson Wolfe, Chris 14

32.72 33.79 27.6829.70

DGRV12 x2:04.05

Quick, Sam Bobbitt, Devin

Finley, Araya Lund, Jared

31.28 35.17 25.3432.26

CGRV13 x2:05.16

Clark, John Lucero, Dade

Moser, Trevor Probst, Jake

32.75 38.26 26.5427.61

BEAS-WY14 x2:07.03

Turner, Trey D 16 Golding, Jordan T 15

Christensen, Ryder S 18 Yates, Julian J 15

33.55 34.37 26.7332.38

ARSP-WY15 2:07.84

Spicer, Jeran Thomas, Talon

Searle, Conley Whittman, Everett

34.02 36.16 27.9529.71

CKWH-WY16 x2:08.95

Price, David Katzmann, Noah

Bender, Cameron Jacobs, Brenden

34.42 34.19 28.0832.26

CTHB-WY17 x2:10.15

Batey, Darren 15 Gordon, David 14

Vargas, Nate 17 Degnan, Riley R 14

35.07 39.47 26.5029.11

FKWH-WY18 x2:15.00

Hunter, Zach Lesco, Michael

Parker, Charlie Mahoney, Carter 14

36.06 37.51 27.9633.47

EGRV19 x2:31.47

Bracken, Macen Roberts, Riley

Belcher, Brody Westburg, Levi

38.47 49.68 28.9734.35

BLAR--- DQ

Worden, Chord Bacon, Ethan 14

Davis, Mackie Abdelkader, Aly

38.64 42.91 19.3959.99

GKWH-WY--- DQ

Reimann, Curtis 14 Muller, Bryce 14

Nesterenko, Paul 14 Yakel, Paxton 14

44.97 43.06 28.1638.27

ACAM-WY--- DQ

Jessen, Thayne Morton, Caden Q 14

Robbins, Chase King, Nathen

28.95 30.92 27.7829.32

CLAR--- DQ

Orunsolu, Ade Pickard, Triston

Jones, Alex 14 Hamel, Trenton

54.98 44.29 25.0859.94

ASBLF--- DQ

Canales, Binny Holloway, Nathan

Fox, Logan Gardner, David

46.37 38.95 29.2529.22

EKWH-WY--- DQ

Byrnes, Ian 14 Gardner, Rodney

Bridge, Carson 14 Matney, Josiah 14

ASHE-WY--- DQ

Hodges, Noah R 17 Patten, Oscar W 18

Johannesmeyer, Caleb C 15 Sampson, Sam J 18

28.30 28.63 23.3624.87

BTHB-WY--- DQ

Moore, Brastin 17 Jewell, Zach J 17

Carsrud, Caleb A 14 Baird, Grady M 15

30.03 32.27 26.1030.20

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHE-WY 18Patten, Oscar W1 1:46.95

24.08 26.47 28.4927.91

EAS-WY 18Mugg, Jackson A2 1:49.16

25.25 27.54 28.1928.18

THB-WY 17Poley, Gunnar D3 1:50.53

24.84 27.03 30.1228.54

RSP-WYSpicer, James4 1:55.21

26.55 28.51 30.3429.81

KWH-WY 14Chadderdon, Kellen5 1:55.38

25.20 27.91 30.9331.34

LAR 16Fontana, Connor A6 1:57.41

26.28 29.24 30.9730.92

SHE-WY 15Johannesmeyer, Caleb C7 1:57.85

25.91 29.44 31.0631.44

GRVLyon, Dean8 1:58.20

26.61 29.68 30.8131.10

KWH-WY 18Hasskamp, Hunter J9 1:58.22

27.04 30.45 29.8630.87

CENHood, Chris10 1:58.34

26.12 30.10 30.5531.57

THB-WY 18Barton, Cole J11 1:58.83

26.90 31.15 30.2730.51

EAS-WY 17Schoene, Grant R12 1:59.09

27.49 30.53 30.0830.99

SHE-WY 18Sampson, Sam J13 1:59.48

26.94 29.33 31.5431.67

CSO-WYAnderson, Benjamin14 1:59.63

26.35 30.01 31.3931.88

LAR 18Pickard, Logan15 2:00.27

26.44 30.07 31.6732.09

GRVKraft, Elijah16 2:03.83

28.29 31.29 31.7432.51

SBLF 15Walsh, Thomas17 2:04.32

28.06 31.73 31.4133.12

CSO-WYPrice, Jared18 2:05.05

28.31 31.67 32.3432.73

LAR 16Kelly, Rowan19 2:05.49

28.59 31.52 32.6632.72

RSP-WYErramouspe, Anthony20 2:05.56

28.62 31.83 32.9832.13

CENSchaad, Logan21 2:06.18

28.21 31.43 33.8232.72

LAR 16Clerkin, Sean22 2:06.53

28.93 32.33 32.3732.90

CENWaller, Challen23 2:07.02

28.51 31.81 33.4833.22

SHE-WY 15Yates, Thomas A24 2:07.88

28.67 32.51 33.5833.12

THB-WY 14Degnan, Riley R25 2:08.12

29.34 31.98 32.9233.88

CSO-WYMullins, Rees26 2:08.49

27.43 32.96 34.1233.98

CAM-WYJessen, Thayne27 2:09.53

29.02 32.68 33.4034.43

CENJardine, Dallin28 2:11.13

27.52 31.58 37.1634.87

EAS-WY 16Turner, Trey D29 2:13.54

29.11 33.71 34.5836.14

THB-WY 16Gauthier, Spencer L30 2:16.39

31.78 34.28 34.6635.67

GRVWestburg, Levi31 2:21.36

30.26 35.42 38.1637.52
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KWH-WY 14Lougee, Braden32 2:21.89

31.82 35.57 37.1037.40

GRVStrange, Dylan33 2:25.73

31.67 37.13 37.9738.96

RSP-WYSpicer, Jeran34 2:26.58

32.64 38.15 34.1541.64

EAS-WY 14Elliot, Rylle35 2:29.75

34.42 38.88 35.9140.54

KWH-WY 14Bridge, Carson36 2:30.53

34.39 39.01 37.0540.08

KWH-WY 14Reimann, Curtis37 x2:37.00

36.50 42.57 33.2244.71

KWH-WY 14Mahoney, Carter38 x2:39.49

1:58.46 41.03

KWH-WY 14Byrnes, Ian39 x2:41.13

33.93 40.15 42.9344.12

LAR 14Jones, Alex40 x2:57.52

37.86 46.08 47.1346.45

SBLFPerrin, Nick--- DQ

44.38 2:37.24

 
#3  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRVRichmond, Michael1 2:00.20

25.58 30.52 29.0135.09

LAR 15DeYoung, Max2 2:02.52

25.29 30.33 30.4536.45

RSP-WYDeFauw, Ron3 2:08.55

26.77 33.04 29.2939.45

CENAllison, Alex4 2:10.99

27.59 33.13 31.7138.56

THB-WY 16Hoffman, Landon J5 2:13.82

26.26 33.40 32.3241.84

GRVMoffatt, Ethan6 2:14.29

27.69 37.34 32.9636.30

GRVRichmond, Jason7 2:14.47

28.55 34.26 32.1739.49

CAM-WY 14Morton, Caden Q8 2:15.83

29.35 36.51 32.4737.50

CSO-WYFawcett, Nathan9 2:16.69

27.90 33.87 32.9541.97

THB-WY 17Brandon, Jordan A10 2:16.92

29.96 36.02 33.8237.12

SBLFMooc, Andrew11 2:17.52

28.93 36.45 32.6339.51

THB-WY 17Glaser, Nick12 2:19.71

29.64 34.45 33.2142.41

KWH-WY 17Evenson, Tyler T13 2:20.11

28.45 34.52 34.0243.12

KWH-WY 18Hillibush, Kade P14 2:21.28

30.60 37.66 35.4537.57

CSO-WYAnderson, Joshua15 2:23.69

30.34 40.63 32.0640.66

CENLinde, Pierson16 2:24.32

29.87 35.11 35.1344.21

EAS-WY 17Turner, Micah H17 2:24.86

29.36 35.89 34.6844.93

CENGeyer, Jake18 2:25.35

31.49 39.21 34.6939.96

KWH-WYStone, Painter19 2:27.69

30.88 38.88 32.9844.95

EAS-WY 16Stout, Cameron T20 2:28.43

31.64 36.07 34.3146.41

LARHodson, Zach21 2:29.18

30.65 39.83 34.1544.55

GRVQuick, Sam22 2:29.70

31.18 36.13 34.9147.48

EAS-WY 18Yates, Jaxon G23 2:29.72

31.08 37.49 35.5245.63

THB-WY 14Carsrud, Caleb A24 2:30.09

32.16 39.69 31.9746.27

GRVLucero, Dade25 x2:31.52

32.57 40.98 33.9444.03

EAS-WY 15Golding, Jordan T26 2:34.44

34.63 40.67 37.2141.93

RSP-WYThomas, Talon27 2:36.19

31.15 42.59 34.6647.79

KWH-WYKatzmann, Noah28 2:39.54

33.65 41.36 39.7144.82

CENBush, Ben29 2:42.39

33.25 43.75 38.3447.05

KWH-WY 14Wolfe, Chris30 x2:42.62

34.42 39.80 40.1648.24

GRVBobbitt, Devin31 x2:43.23

36.78 45.14 35.4545.86

KWH-WYBillings, Hudson32 x2:46.19

31.78 44.31 36.8453.26

KWH-WYHunter, Zach33 x2:50.73

38.90 41.91 39.4050.52

LARWorden, Chord34 2:56.05

39.21 45.84 42.0248.98

EAS-WY 15Ellis, Shaye A35 x2:57.60

37.52 47.71 40.8351.54

 
#4  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

THB-WY 18Conklin, Ty D1 22.28

KWH-WYEllbogen, Andrew2 23.09

EAS-WY 16Marshall, Walker S3 23.25

KWH-WY 14Pfaff, Ian4 23.28

KWH-WYChristopherson, Kahner5 23.68

CENAllen, Nick6 24.05

GRVHutchison, Lane7 24.11

CENSutphin, Trevor8 24.25

SBLFPapenfus, Ian9 24.37

SHE-WY 17Hodges, Noah R*10 24.77

SBLFOsland, Chase*10 24.77

CAM-WYRobbins, Chase12 25.10

THB-WY 17Deaton, Braden L13 25.27

GRVDavis, Gabe14 25.66

EAS-WY 17Booth, Hunter S15 25.70

CENJohnson, Tanner16 25.72

EAS-WY 16Mead, Nathan C17 25.75

LARBienz, Bryce18 25.92

EAS-WY 15Yates, Julian J19 25.95

KWH-WYDonnelly, Severin20 26.09

GRVLund, Jared21 26.10

KWH-WYBender, Cameron22 x26.30

CENMoon, Austin23 26.34

CSO-WYToelle, Josiah24 26.60

GRVProbst, Jake25 26.66

CENRoedel, Riley26 x26.97

THB-WY 17Williams, Tyler*27 27.16

SHE-WY 17Robinson, Walkara L*27 27.16

THB-WY 17Vargas, Nate29 27.23

RSP-WYSearle, Conley*30 27.52

KWH-WYUnderwood, Tim*30 x27.52

CENRoedel, Noah32 x27.58

KWH-WYParker, Charlie33 x27.62

RSP-WYLansberry, Trevor34 27.69

GRVRatliff, Devin35 x27.74

CAM-WYKing, Nathen36 27.76

SHE-WYThompson, Matt37 27.79

EAS-WY 18Christensen, Ryder S38 x27.94

GRVBracken, Macen39 x28.09

SBLFHolloway, Nathan40 28.14

LARAbdelkader, Aly41 28.27

SBLFFox, Logan42 28.30

CENBaker, Aiden43 x28.37

KWH-WYBurton, Chance44 x28.41

THB-WY 17Olson, Cody E45 x28.42

RSP-WYWhittman, Everett46 28.44

CENPerryman, Cooper47 x28.68

CENHess, Ethan48 x28.83

KWH-WYJacobs, Brenden*49 x28.85

CENAllison, Zach*49 x28.85

SBLFGardner, David51 x29.30

THB-WY 17Vaughn, Corben C52 x29.34

THB-WY 16McCoy, Daniel C53 x29.41

THB-WY 14Gordon, David54 x29.44

SHE-WYGallegos, Cisco55 29.45

KWH-WY 14Yakel, Paxton56 x29.58

CSO-WYBolton, Preston57 29.61

GRVBelcher, Brody58 x29.80

LAR 14Kaszuba, Matthew59 29.92

KWH-WY 14Perry, Slater60 x29.95

RSP-WYAsper, Erral61 30.12

THB-WY 14Petersen, Gavin62 x30.28

CENWiblemo, Taylor63 x30.47

RSP-WYSmith, Sam64 x30.65

CENDurrant, Nathan65 x30.89

CENHager, Sean66 x31.00

LARHamel, Trenton67 31.04

CENRankin, Harrison68 x31.16

CENJardine, Bridger69 x32.70

SBLFCanales, Binny70 x32.81

KWH-WYGardner, Rodney71 x33.50

CENNicholls, Marcell72 x33.79

CENBrendel, Johann73 x34.14

LARPickard, Triston74 x34.17

RSP-WYKing, Conner75 x34.39
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SBLFMcGrew, Kamden76 x35.29

KWH-WY 14Jue, Jayden77 x35.53

LARDavis, Mackie78 x36.05

KWH-WY 14Palmer, Duey79 x37.79

LAR 14Muntzer, Christian80 x38.06

SHE-WYYager, Kaleb81 x39.21

KWH-WY 14Mathews, Jacob82 x39.40

LAR 14Watkins, Vlad83 x43.42

CSO-WYFardella, Jacob*84 43.83

GRVWadsworth, Dalton*84 x43.83

GRVRoberts, Riley86 x46.89

RSP-WYStocks, Andy87 x47.05

LAROrunsolu, Ade88 x1:15.42

KWH-WY 14Nesterenko, Paul--- DQ

THB-WY 15Malone, Briar--- DQ

 
#5  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

THB-WY 17Williams, Tyler1 448.70

KWH-WYSpeth, Calvin2 444.10

LAR 16Bury, Chris3 422.35

THB-WY 17Vaughn, Corben C4 417.75

EAS-WY 15Yates, Julian J5 384.75

LARBienz, Bryce6 351.42

GRVSpalding, Coleton7 345.01

THB-WY 17Deaton, Braden L8 342.60

LARHamel, Trenton9 341.45

GRVGrajada, Alex10 300.05

KWH-WYGardner, Rodney11 275.50

THB-WY 16McCoy, Daniel C12 274.95

KWH-WY 14Matney, Josiah13 266.50

GRVMoffat, Miles14 262.30

EAS-WY 17Kretz, Dominic M15 256.10

CENPerryman, Cooper16 247.80

GRVHoward, Dalton17 226.65

SBLFSoto, Adam18 220.70

GRVHarsha, Saron19 x211.27

GRVMoss, Zach20 x178.95

KWH-WY 14Palmer, Duey21 140.55

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRVRichmond, Michael1 53.58

25.17 28.41

GRVKing, James2 54.03

25.02 29.01

SHE-WY 18Patten, Oscar W3 55.21

25.66 29.55

KWH-WY 14Chadderdon, Kellen4 55.94

25.54 30.40

SHE-WY 15Johannesmeyer, Caleb C5 56.04

26.08 29.96

THB-WY 16Hoffman, Landon J6 57.96

26.50 31.46

RSP-WYSpicer, James7 58.06

27.37 30.69

SHE-WY 17Hodges, Noah R8 59.11

27.12 31.99

LAR 18Franc, Jesse9 1:00.10

26.46 33.64

CSO-WYToelle, Josiah10 1:00.83

27.92 32.91

EAS-WY 17Wessenberg, Stephen A11 1:02.13

28.04 34.09

SBLFMooc, Andrew12 1:02.49

28.66 33.83

CENJohnson, Tanner13 1:03.97

29.31 34.66

CENSutphin, Trevor14 1:05.61

30.47 35.14

GRVClark, John15 1:06.57

30.72 35.85

GRVMoser, Trevor16 1:06.63

31.36 35.27

SBLFFox, Logan17 1:06.69

30.67 36.02

LAR 18Coleman, Isaac18 1:07.73

30.09 37.64

GRVJohnson, Logan19 x1:08.31

30.07 38.24

THB-WY 14Carsrud, Caleb A20 1:08.58

32.11 36.47

CSO-WYMullins, Rees21 1:08.65

31.11 37.54

CENRoedel, Riley22 1:09.67

30.88 38.79

SBLF 15Walsh, Thomas23 1:09.89

32.85 37.04

THB-WY 17Jewell, Zach J24 1:09.99

31.06 38.93

CENBaker, Aiden25 1:10.84

32.51 38.33

KWH-WYFleetwood, Trevor26 1:11.73

32.45 39.28

CENMadden, Royce27 x1:16.89

34.26 42.63

SHE-WYGallegos, Cisco28 1:17.04

35.21 41.83

KWH-WYParker, Charlie--- DQ

37.42 46.82

EAS-WY 17Turner, Micah H--- DQ

29.96 36.46

 
#7  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

THB-WY 18Conklin, Ty D1 49.41

23.56 25.85

EAS-WY 16Marshall, Walker S2 50.92

24.70 26.22

KWH-WY 14Pfaff, Ian3 51.54

24.50 27.04

CSO-WYAnderson, Benjamin4 51.83

24.95 26.88

SBLFPapenfus, Ian5 52.93

25.32 27.61

LAR 18Pickard, Logan6 53.44

25.37 28.07

THB-WY 18Barton, Cole J7 53.79

25.51 28.28

KWH-WYHull, Cody8 54.15

26.22 27.93

CENAllen, Nick9 54.20

25.92 28.28

KWH-WYChristopherson, Kahner10 54.49

25.94 28.55

GRVHutchison, Lane11 54.62

25.79 28.83

SHE-WY 18Sampson, Sam J12 54.68

26.26 28.42

CAM-WYRobbins, Chase13 56.59

26.98 29.61

SHE-WY 18Palmer, Kody W14 57.00

26.61 30.39

SBLFOsland, Chase15 57.06

27.22 29.84

SHE-WY 15Yates, Thomas A16 57.12

27.38 29.74

GRVDavis, Gabe17 57.41

27.67 29.74

THB-WY 17Moore, Brastin18 57.61

27.91 29.70

EAS-WY 17Booth, Hunter S19 58.68

27.85 30.83

EAS-WY 16Mead, Nathan C20 59.51

28.07 31.44

GRVProbst, Jake21 1:00.14

28.86 31.28

THB-WY 15Baird, Grady M22 1:00.34

28.82 31.52

KWH-WYBender, Cameron23 1:00.41

28.20 32.21

SHE-WY 17Robinson, Walkara L24 1:00.52

28.99 31.53

GRVLund, Jared25 1:00.60

29.38 31.22

CENMoon, Austin26 1:01.59

28.36 33.23

THB-WY 17Vargas, Nate27 x1:01.82

29.96 31.86

GRVRatliff, Devin28 x1:02.01

29.84 32.17

EAS-WY 18Christensen, Ryder S29 1:02.13

29.62 32.51

GRVSturlaugson, Ty30 x1:02.34

29.41 32.93

KWH-WYDonnelly, Severin31 x1:02.45

29.74 32.71

RSP-WYWhittman, Everett32 1:02.64

29.34 33.30

THB-WY 15Batey, Darren*33 x1:03.40

30.11 33.29
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CENRoedel, Noah*33 1:03.40

30.88 32.52

RSP-WYSearle, Conley35 1:03.72

30.22 33.50

KWH-WYLesco, Michael*36 x1:05.07

30.49 34.58

CAM-WYKing, Nathen*36 1:05.07

31.06 34.01

SHE-WYThompson, Matt38 x1:05.31

31.49 33.82

CENAllison, Zach39 1:06.01

31.74 34.27

CENHager, Sean40 x1:06.22

1:06.75

KWH-WY 14Mahoney, Carter41 x1:06.35

29.95 36.40

CENWiblemo, Taylor42 x1:07.13

32.62 34.51

KWH-WY 14Yakel, Paxton43 x1:07.67

31.82 35.85

CSO-WYBolton, Preston44 1:08.00

30.58 37.42

KWH-WYJacobs, Brenden45 x1:08.05

31.86 36.19

SBLFGardner, David46 1:08.31

31.68 36.63

CENDurrant, Nathan47 x1:08.78

1:09.19

GRVBracken, Macen48 x1:08.86

32.12 36.74

KWH-WY 14Perry, Slater49 x1:09.02

31.57 37.45

CENRankin, Harrison50 x1:10.23

33.72 36.51

GRVBelcher, Brody51 x1:11.01

33.14 37.87

CENJardine, Bridger52 x1:14.72

35.09 39.63

GRVEckelberry, Brady53 x1:15.04

35.80 39.24

CENNicholls, Marcell54 x1:16.54

36.66 39.88

CENBrendel, Johann55 x1:18.23

36.57 41.66

SBLFMcGrew, Kamden56 1:21.23

39.39 41.84

KWH-WY 14Jue, Jayden57 x1:25.14

40.28 44.86

LARDavis, Mackie58 1:26.73

41.44 45.29

KWH-WY 14Mathews, Jacob59 x1:32.81

1:32.91

GRVWadsworth, Dalton60 x1:37.39

47.85 49.54

CSO-WYFardella, Jacob61 1:44.66

1:45.16

 
#8  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EAS-WY 18Mugg, Jackson A1 4:58.82

25.54 28.47 29.9629.32

31.12 30.99 30.75 30.92

31.22 30.53

RSP-WYDeFauw, Ron2 5:02.86

26.70 29.56 30.7730.39

31.08 30.78 30.92 31.75

30.81 30.10

GRVLyon, Dean3 5:19.70

28.34 31.58 32.7631.96

32.71 33.01 33.11 32.86

31.36 32.01

EAS-WY 17Schoene, Grant R4 5:19.77

28.48 31.44 33.0432.45

33.26 33.28 33.09 32.86

32.01 29.86

THB-WY 16Albers, JR A5 5:22.61

27.52 31.05 33.0932.17

33.10 33.27 34.52 33.51

33.05 31.33

LAR 16Fontana, Connor A6 5:23.09

28.54 31.15 32.7032.00

32.52 33.26 33.07 33.51

34.31 32.03

CENHood, Chris7 5:27.78

27.60 32.24 34.3233.76

34.37 34.45 33.25 33.83

33.24 30.72

LAR 16Kelly, Rowan8 5:27.88

29.06 32.37 33.5633.49

33.72 33.75 33.53 33.92

33.38 31.10

CSO-WYPrice, Jared9 5:36.98

28.57 33.11 34.4533.50

35.13 34.55 34.65 35.79

34.64 32.59

RSP-WYErramouspe, Anthony10 5:37.64

30.25 33.42 34.5834.61

34.96 35.22 34.57 35.73

32.38 31.92

THB-WY 14Degnan, Riley R11 5:39.25

29.98 33.41 34.3134.08

35.08 34.96 34.84 35.53

34.72 32.34

KWH-WYStone, Painter12 5:46.15

30.06 33.15 35.5234.79

36.47 34.94 35.80 36.53

36.24 32.65

THB-WY 17Glaser, Nick13 5:49.44

30.43 32.06 35.2234.11

35.79 36.55 36.28 36.55

36.53 35.92

CENSchaad, Logan14 5:50.86

29.09 32.62 34.8934.28

35.81 36.67 37.69 37.24

37.82 34.75

LAR 16Clerkin, Sean15 5:51.20

31.12 34.61 36.2835.98

35.87 36.03 36.05 36.20

35.44 33.62

GRVKraft, Elijah16 5:53.12

30.79 34.17 35.9835.89

36.69 36.33 36.67 36.40

35.90 34.30

THB-WY 16Gauthier, Spencer L17 6:05.81

33.09 36.08 37.2937.47

36.94 37.54 37.32 37.30

37.26 35.52

KWH-WY 17Evenson, Tyler T18 6:06.25

27.61 31.98 36.0933.71

37.84 38.86 1:20.04 41.17

39.10

GRVMoser, Trevor19 6:12.62

32.87 37.30 37.5338.11

37.73 38.93 38.26 38.32

37.71 35.86

RSP-WYSpicer, Jeran20 6:23.19

32.70 38.00 39.5339.15

39.56 40.11 40.42 1:17.08

37.09

GRVFinley, Araya21 6:28.16

32.84 37.11 40.5139.79

40.85 39.00 40.85 41.65

39.25 36.31

GRVStrange, Dylan22 x6:30.67

33.08 38.63 41.0141.48

39.72 39.93 41.41 39.94

38.67 36.80

KWH-WY 14Wolfe, Chris23 6:32.01

32.13 37.78 38.3838.21

40.43 41.71 41.97 41.72

40.93 38.75

EAS-WY 15Kury, Dillon L24 6:32.26

32.28 38.41 40.3140.80

40.84 40.37 41.94 40.91

39.08 37.32

GRVWestburg, Levi25 x6:35.26

31.94 37.87 39.9640.20

40.81 41.07 42.47 41.13

40.51 39.30

KWH-WYBillings, Hudson26 6:48.76

31.90 37.85 40.9140.54

41.69 42.96 43.39 44.16

43.21 42.15

KWH-WYPrice, David27 x7:02.75

32.90 40.42 43.3842.63

1:29.09 1:28.21 43.68 42.55
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LAR 14Bacon, Ethan28 7:39.85

38.44 45.65 1:35.651:31.78

48.33 47.87 47.83 44.65

 
#9  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATHB-WY1 1:31.41

Conklin, Ty D 18 Barton, Cole J 18

Hoffman, Landon J 16 Poley, Gunnar D 17

22.24 23.45 21.9823.74

AKWH-WY2 1:32.16

Ellbogen, Andrew Pfaff, Ian 14

Chadderdon, Kellen 14 Christopherson, Kahner

23.26 22.64 22.9023.36

ALAR3 1:33.07

Fontana, Connor A 16 Pickard, Logan 18

Franc, Jesse 18 DeYoung, Max 15

24.49 23.97 21.6023.01

ASHE-WY4 1:34.90

Patten, Oscar W 18 Johannesmeyer, Caleb C 15

Sampson, Sam J 18 Hodges, Noah R 17

22.74 23.44 24.9423.78

BKWH-WY5 x1:38.08

Hull, Cody Hillibush, Kade P 18

Fleetwood, Trevor Hasskamp, Hunter J 18

24.30 24.47 23.5225.79

ACEN6 1:38.37

Allison, Alex Sutphin, Trevor

Schaad, Logan Hood, Chris

23.96 25.11 23.3525.95

AGRV7 1:39.65

Moffatt, Ethan Richmond, Jason

Davis, Gabe Lyon, Dean

24.70 25.05 24.4925.41

ASBLF8 1:39.82

Papenfus, Ian Osland, Chase

Mooc, Andrew Walsh, Thomas 15

24.45 24.67 26.1224.58

ARSP-WY9 1:41.88

Thomas, Talon Erramouspe, Anthony

DeFauw, Ron Spicer, James

26.99 26.35 24.3824.16

AEAS-WY10 1:43.29

Schoene, Grant R 17 Stout, Cameron T 16

Booth, Hunter S 17 Turner, Micah H 17

25.41 26.77 25.0726.04

BTHB-WY11 x1:43.32

Baird, Grady M 15 Jewell, Zach J 17

Carsrud, Caleb A 14 Deaton, Braden L 17

27.19 25.79 24.8025.54

ACAM-WY12 1:47.09

Robbins, Chase Morton, Caden Q 14

Jessen, Thayne King, Nathen

25.69 25.79 27.9927.62

BCEN13 x1:48.19

Johnson, Tanner Geyer, Jake

Roedel, Riley Baker, Aiden

25.84 27.14 28.5726.64

BSHE-WY14 x1:49.05

Palmer, Kody W 18 Yates, Thomas A 15

Thompson, Matt Robinson, Walkara L 17

26.09 26.31 27.2629.39

ACSO-WY15 1:49.13

Mullins, Rees Bolton, Preston

Toelle, Josiah Anderson, Joshua

26.86 29.68 25.4427.15

BLAR16 x1:49.32

Bienz, Bryce Hamel, Trenton

Kelly, Rowan 16 Hodson, Zach

26.50 30.86 25.1126.85

BGRV17 x1:50.21

Johnson, Logan Ratliff, Devin

Probst, Jake Kraft, Elijah

29.02 26.68 26.8027.71

BEAS-WY18 x1:52.76

Mead, Nathan C 16 Turner, Trey D 16

Ellis, Shaye A 15 Yates, Jaxon G 18

26.62 28.64 26.6830.82

CKWH-WY19 x1:54.76

Parker, Charlie Lesco, Michael

Jacobs, Brenden Burton, Chance

28.83 28.40 28.0029.53

EKWH-WY20 x1:54.80

Mahoney, Carter 14 Yakel, Paxton 14

Underwood, Tim Speth, Calvin

28.36 29.32 28.7228.40

CTHB-WY21 x1:54.86

Petersen, Gavin 14 Olson, Cody E 17

Gauthier, Spencer L 16 Vargas, Nate 17

30.82 28.24 27.0128.79

CGRV22 x1:56.83

Lucero, Dade Bobbitt, Devin

Strange, Dylan Moser, Trevor

27.87 29.61 28.6530.70

BSBLF23 x2:01.22

Holloway, Nathan Fox, Logan

Canales, Binny Gardner, David

28.30 28.14 29.9534.83

CLAR24 x2:12.83

Pickard, Triston Kaszuba, Matthew 14

Abdelkader, Aly Davis, Mackie

36.02 38.79 36.5521.47

FKWH-WY25 x2:14.18

Reimann, Curtis 14 Perry, Slater 14

Nesterenko, Paul 14 Muller, Bryce 14

34.55 31.62 35.5332.48

GKWH-WY26 x2:27.48

Jue, Jayden 14 Mathews, Jacob 14

Gardner, Rodney Matney, Josiah 14

39.34 42.52 32.9632.66

DGRV27 x2:38.78

Wadsworth, Dalton Eckelberry, Brady

Roberts, Riley Belcher, Brody

45.58 37.03 29.1647.01

DLAR28 x2:53.88

Watkins, Vlad 14 Orunsolu, Ade

Muntzer, Christian 14 Jones, Alex 14

47.36 53.73 35.0137.78

DKWH-WY--- DQ

Palmer, Duey 14 Hunter, Zach

Katzmann, Noah Lougee, Braden 14

38.84 29.12 29.1828.91

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAR 15DeYoung, Max1 53.57

25.73 27.84

GRVKing, James2 56.13

26.96 29.17

THB-WY 17Poley, Gunnar D3 56.16

26.82 29.34

EAS-WY 17Wessenberg, Stephen A4 58.25

28.46 29.79

KWH-WYBell, Dallin5 1:00.06

28.67 31.39

CAM-WYJessen, Thayne6 1:00.79

29.76 31.03

CSO-WYFawcett, Nathan7 1:00.82

29.34 31.48

KWH-WY 18Hasskamp, Hunter J8 1:00.88

29.63 31.25

THB-WY 16Albers, JR A9 1:01.27

29.71 31.56

THB-WY 17Moore, Brastin10 1:02.72

30.64 32.08

LAR 16Bury, Chris11 1:03.46

29.56 33.90

CENLinde, Pierson12 1:03.76

31.19 32.57

CENWaller, Challen13 1:04.31

31.18 33.13

KWH-WYEllbogen, Andrew14 1:04.50

30.69 33.81

EAS-WY 16Stout, Cameron T15 1:05.77

32.08 33.69

CENJardine, Dallin16 1:06.89

32.20 34.69

GRVQuick, Sam17 1:07.52

33.10 34.42

GRVClark, John18 1:08.26

33.20 35.06

THB-WY 17Jewell, Zach J19 1:08.30

32.93 35.37

GRVSturlaugson, Ty20 1:08.40

32.78 35.62

KWH-WY 14Lougee, Braden21 1:10.17

34.36 35.81
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CENMadden, Royce22 1:11.76

34.19 37.57

KWH-WYFleetwood, Trevor23 x1:12.33

34.02 38.31

SHE-WY 18Palmer, Kody W24 1:13.48

35.32 38.16

THB-WY 17Olson, Cody E25 x1:14.40

35.70 38.70

THB-WY 15Batey, Darren26 x1:15.85

36.54 39.31

KWH-WYPrice, David27 x1:16.90

37.03 39.87

KWH-WYHunter, Zach28 x1:18.37

38.08 40.29

RSP-WYAsper, Erral29 1:18.46

38.17 40.29

RSP-WYKing, Conner30 1:22.95

39.85 43.10

KWH-WY 14Muller, Bryce31 x1:25.90

42.80 43.10

GRVFinley, Araya32 x1:33.00

LARPickard, Triston33 1:35.41

GRVEckelberry, Brady34 x1:42.88

SBLFCanales, Binny35 1:46.13

LAROrunsolu, Ade36 2:02.35

SHE-WYYager, Kaleb--- DQ

LAR 14Muntzer, Christian--- DQ

 
#11  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRVMoffatt, Ethan1 1:02.71

29.22 33.49

KWH-WY 18Hillibush, Kade P2 1:04.52

30.04 34.48

THB-WY 17Brandon, Jordan A3 1:07.19

31.59 35.60

GRVRichmond, Jason4 1:07.41

31.67 35.74

CENAllison, Alex5 1:08.16

31.74 36.42

KWH-WYHull, Cody6 1:08.96

31.65 37.31

CAM-WY 14Morton, Caden Q7 1:09.47

32.13 37.34

CENGeyer, Jake8 1:10.01

32.70 37.31

CSO-WYAnderson, Joshua9 1:10.17

33.31 36.86

LAR 18Franc, Jesse10 1:11.07

32.19 38.88

EAS-WY 15Golding, Jordan T11 1:13.07

34.05 39.02

EAS-WY 16Turner, Trey D12 1:13.76

34.20 39.56

KWH-WYBell, Dallin13 1:14.09

33.74 40.35

GRVJohnson, Logan14 1:14.44

34.72 39.72

KWH-WYKatzmann, Noah15 1:14.94

34.76 40.18

CENBush, Ben16 1:15.08

34.89 40.19

LAR 18Coleman, Isaac17 1:15.36

35.57 39.79

LARHodson, Zach18 1:15.58

34.93 40.65

EAS-WY 18Yates, Jaxon G19 1:15.74

35.25 40.49

CENHess, Ethan20 1:19.53

38.48 41.05

KWH-WYUnderwood, Tim21 x1:19.62

36.96 42.66

THB-WY 15Baird, Grady M22 1:19.88

36.90 42.98

RSP-WYThomas, Talon23 1:20.29

37.67 42.62

KWH-WYBurton, Chance24 x1:20.31

37.91 42.40

GRVLucero, Dade25 1:20.41

38.00 42.41

GRVBobbitt, Devin26 x1:20.43

38.26 42.17

EAS-WY 14Elliot, Rylle27 1:21.76

40.08 41.68

RSP-WYLansberry, Trevor28 1:21.92

37.86 44.06

LARWorden, Chord29 1:22.81

39.01 43.80

KWH-WY 14Bridge, Carson30 x1:24.64

39.64 45.00

THB-WY 14Gordon, David31 1:25.47

39.36 46.11

EAS-WY 17Calderon, Jacob B32 x1:25.52

38.71 46.81

EAS-WY 15Ellis, Shaye A33 x1:26.08

40.82 45.26

SBLFHolloway, Nathan34 1:26.84

41.28 45.56

KWH-WY 14Byrnes, Ian35 x1:27.82

40.75 47.07

KWH-WY 14Nesterenko, Paul36 x1:29.34

42.27 47.07

KWH-WYLesco, Michael37 x1:29.51

40.35 49.16

RSP-WYSmith, Sam38 1:30.88

42.40 48.48

KWH-WY 14Reimann, Curtis39 x1:31.32

43.39 47.93

KWH-WYSpeth, Calvin40 x1:32.09

43.39 48.70

LAR 14Bacon, Ethan41 x1:32.78

44.45 48.33

THB-WY 14Petersen, Gavin42 1:32.98

42.79 50.19

LAR 14Jones, Alex43 x1:33.32

43.82 49.50

LARAbdelkader, Aly44 x1:34.96

43.64 51.32

KWH-WY 14Muller, Bryce45 x1:41.65

47.58 54.07

SBLFPerrin, Nick46 1:43.13

49.45 53.68

GRVRoberts, Riley47 x1:51.43

51.42 1:00.01

 
#12  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATHB-WY1 3:21.37

Conklin, Ty D 18 Barton, Cole J 18

Albers, JR A 16 Poley, Gunnar D 17

23.35 48.76 52.1724.77

24.73 52.17 22.65 48.27

AGRV2 3:25.35

King, James Lyon, Dean

Hutchison, Lane Richmond, Michael

23.76 50.05 53.2724.72

24.49 53.30 23.10 48.73

ALAR3 3:27.06

DeYoung, Max 15 Fontana, Connor A 16

Franc, Jesse 18 Pickard, Logan 18

23.02 48.74 52.7624.85

23.93 52.77 15.61 52.79

AKWH-WY4 3:30.09

Pfaff, Ian 14 Ellbogen, Andrew

Bell, Dallin Hull, Cody

23.75 50.94 51.8123.93

24.97 53.43 25.23 53.91

AEAS-WY5 3:31.43

Schoene, Grant R 17 Marshall, Walker S 16

Mugg, Jackson A 18 Wessenberg, Stephen A 17

27.24 55.88 51.6024.25

24.28 51.31 25.76 52.64

ACEN6 3:40.50

Sutphin, Trevor Allen, Nick

Hood, Chris Jardine, Dallin

26.56 54.86 55.2525.73

24.84 53.59 26.42 56.80

ASBLF7 3:41.54

Papenfus, Ian Mooc, Andrew

Osland, Chase Walsh, Thomas 15

25.14 53.02 53.5425.28

26.25 56.04 28.14 58.94

ACSO-WY8 3:45.44

Fawcett, Nathan Price, Jared

Toelle, Josiah Anderson, Benjamin

26.60 55.91 57.6226.68

27.47 58.74 25.00 53.17

ARSP-WY9 3:50.67

DeFauw, Ron Spicer, James

Erramouspe, Anthony Searle, Conley

25.58 53.32 53.8225.70

28.80 59.94 29.72 1:03.59
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BTHB-WY10 x3:51.06

Glaser, Nick 17 Degnan, Riley R 14

Moore, Brastin 17 Brandon, Jordan A 17

26.50 56.15 1:01.1229.06

27.63 57.78 26.18 56.01

BLAR11 x3:52.19

Kelly, Rowan 16 Clerkin, Sean 16

Coleman, Isaac 18 Bury, Chris 16

27.85 58.65 58.1327.69

28.23 59.63 25.75 55.78

BKWH-WY12 x3:54.69

Evenson, Tyler T 17 Stone, Painter

Fleetwood, Trevor Bender, Cameron

26.71 56.74 57.2727.56

27.99 1:00.45 27.96 1:00.23

BCEN13 x3:55.65

Waller, Challen Linde, Pierson

Schaad, Logan Madden, Royce

28.29 58.22 57.6627.55

27.79 58.13 28.96 1:01.64

BEAS-WY14 x4:02.62

Booth, Hunter S 17 Golding, Jordan T 15

Mead, Nathan C 16 Stout, Cameron T 16

27.68 58.62 1:05.2031.21

28.05 59.80 27.81 59.00

ASHE-WY15 4:02.98

Palmer, Kody W 18 Yates, Thomas A 15

Gallegos, Cisco Robinson, Walkara L 17

27.50 58.69 59.0628.02

30.58 1:05.43 28.77 59.80

BGRV16 x4:08.12

Kraft, Elijah Quick, Sam

Ratliff, Devin Sturlaugson, Ty

28.57 59.48 1:02.6230.16

29.86 1:03.26 29.24 1:02.76

CTHB-WY17 x4:18.35

Batey, Darren 15 Gordon, David 14

Gauthier, Spencer L 16 Vargas, Nate 17

31.05 1:04.08 1:07.6132.15

31.01 1:01.26 31.30 1:05.40

CKWH-WY18 x4:21.57

Wolfe, Chris 14 Donnelly, Severin

Billings, Hudson Price, David

31.01 1:07.69 1:02.5629.89

29.92 1:03.97 31.49 1:07.35

DKWH-WY19 x5:13.24

Bridge, Carson 14 Burton, Chance

Byrnes, Ian 14 Palmer, Duey 14

34.41 1:10.92 1:08.9232.77

37.80 1:20.00 40.73 1:33.40

DGRV20 x5:25.75

Bracken, Macen Finley, Araya

Wadsworth, Dalton Eckelberry, Brady

32.92 1:11.97 1:07.0431.85

49.36 1:45.54 1:21.21 1:21.20

EKWH-WY21 x5:43.44

Perry, Slater 14 Mathews, Jacob 14

Jue, Jayden 14 Speth, Calvin

32.49 1:09.75 1:47.0748.85

38.07 1:25.92 1:21.10 1:20.70

CGRV--- DQ

Clark, John Lund, Jared

Strange, Dylan Westburg, Levi

29.85 1:02.32 1:03.2630.02

31.16 1:06.63 29.69 1:02.35

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Thunder Basin High School 240

2. Green River High School 213

3. Kelly Walsh High School 206

4. Laramie High School 157

5. Cheyenne East High School 138

6. Cheyenne Central High School 113

7. Sheridan High School 81.5

8. Rock Springs High School 74

9. Cheyenne South 69

10. Scottsbluff High School 47.5

11. Campbell County High School 28


